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INVOICE
lssue date: 0810412021

HPVOOg2

VAT(%): 19%

Vendor

HANDS AND PAWS VET SRL
VAT CODE: RO40130280
No. Registrar of Companies: J52178612018

Address: Sat Sabareni Com. Sabareni, Str. Scolii, Nr.2a, Camera 1,

. Sabareni,,State/Province: Giurgiu

IBAN code: RO02RNC80146162497930004 r,,r.

BanK: BANQA COMERCIALA ROMANA
SWIPT: RNCBROBU

Customer

Dodi Carmen
VAT Code/Personal lD: 254011 84001 39

Address: strada rotunda nr.9, bucuresti, State/Province:
sector 3

* Description of products/ services
Unit price (pre'

Qty tax)
.EUR.

Unit Value
.EUR.

VAT Value
.EUR.

1 Ovariohisterectomy/Orhidectomycanide surgery 2s.21 100.84 19.16

Exchange rate 1 EUR = 4.9168 Lei

Made by: Gheorghe Radu

HANDS AND PAWS VET SRL
Share capital: 20iJ

'.i t.y:t|*f' ;; lt z:.y, *1.t.:r t: .;:t 
t : :1 Total

Totalvaluo'

100.84 EUR
495.81 Lei

19.16 EUR
94.21Lei

120.00 eun
590.02 Lei

Payment term: 221 04 I 2021

Getle(ala cu $riiartBill www.smartbill.ro Cod document: U5R8U


